
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
 27 
 78 
165 
 69 
 98 
129 
135 
  2 
 26 

9 
 48 
107 

Class 
FADF 

FASP 

FAEMT 

FADF 

FASP 

FASP 

FASP 

FAUESC 

FSA 

FASP 

FASP 

Name 
MATHEUS FERREIRA 
GABRIEL GOMEZ 
LUCAS MENDES 
PEDRO CLEROT 
ENZO GARCIA BEDANI 
ETHAN NOBELS 
FILIPPO FIORENTINO 
ANTONELLA BASSANI 
JOÃO VITOR BONFIM 
NICHOLAS MONTEIRO 
ESTEBAN POLIT 
AURELIA NOBELS 

Laps 
10 
8 

10 
11 
12 
6 

11 
12 
7 

11 
5 

Best Tm 
50.264 
50.293 
50.586 
50.599 
50.736 
50.777 
51.208 
51.679 
51.903 
52.125 
53.106 

Diff 

0.029 
0.322 
0.335 
0.472 
0.513 
0.944 
1.415 
1.639 
1.861 
2.842 

Gap 

0.029 
0.293 
0.013 
0.137 
0.041 
0.431 
0.471 
0.224 
0.222 
0.981 

In Lap 
10 
8 
2 

10 
10 
5 
6 

11 
7 

11 
2 
0 

CHASSIS 
KART REPUBLIC 
CRG 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
BRAVAR 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
KART MINI 

KART REPUBLIC 
BRAVAR 

S1 Best 
18.642 
18.699 
18.720 
18.814 
18.751 
18.824 
18.879 
19.427 
19.372 
19.239 
19.741 
23.137 

S2 Best 
20.580 
20.584 
20.716 
20.692 
20.901 
20.801 
20.944 
21.027 
21.332 
21.355 
21.453 

7.738 

S3 Best 
10.983 
10.931 
10.959 
10.954 
11.015 
11.032 
11.156 
11.197 
11.146 
11.340 
11.563 

Sorted on best lap time
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55º BRASILEIRO DE KART PRO HONDA 2020 
OK JUNIOR - CIK 

1o TREINO OFICIAL - OK JR 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 12:45:03 

Speed Park - Birigui 1,228 km 

15/12/2020 12:43 
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